	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
Note: Please p	int this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax au below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document	dit number (shown nt.
	(((H120001787763)))	
Note: DO NO	f hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from so will generate another cover sheet.	n this page. Doing
To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	
From:	Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC. Account Number : I20010000062 Phone : (323)962-8600 Fax Number : (323)962-3889	
**Enter the annual	email address for this business entity to be us report mailings. Enter only one email address p	ed for future blease.**
Ema 11	Address:	
LL	C AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RE 34WITHFOCUS LLC	SIGN SEE, F
6: 54 STATE LORIDA	Certificate of Status 0   Certified Copy 1   Page Count 04	
JUL 19 AN 6: 54 METHANY OF STATE AHASSEE, FLORID	Estimated Charge \$55.00	

|

.

N. Outligan JUL 2 0 2012

۰...

× 8 1		10/2012 3:34113 PM PDT	1-323-952-8300 Prom: Ani Mur
2012-07-06 13:17 W		9544675290 >:	> 13234467067 P 3/4
		COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration Division of C			
SUBJECT: 34WIT	HFOCUS LLC		
	(Name of Lin	nited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and foo(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matter	r to the following:	
	Barbara Dang		
		(Name of Person)	
	Legalzoom.com, inc		
		(Firm/Company)	
	100 W. Broadway S		
		(Address)	
	Glendale, CA 91210		
		(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	cul):	
Barbara Dang		at (323 ) 962-8600	
(Nam	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime '	Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
<b>\$25.00</b> Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	✓\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Cartified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Regi	LING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIES Registration Section	
P.O,	ion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	Division of Corporati Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tullabassee, FL 3230	er Circle

.

-----

● 4 of 5	7/18/2012 3:34:13 PM PDT	1-323-902-8300 From: An
2-07-06 13:17 WellsFargo Bank,	NA 9544675290 >>	13234467A67EB 2/4
		12 JUL 19 AM 8: 24
		SECOUTION DE
AR	TICLES OF AMENDMENT	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ART	TICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF	ł
34WITHFOCUS LLC	d Linbility Company as it now appears on	OUF RECORDS.)
	(A Florida Limited Liability Company)	<u></u> ,
The Articles of Organization for this Limited	Liability Company were filed on 06/15/2	2012 and assigned
Florida document number <u>L12000079527</u>	• 	-
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:	
	of the limited liability company here:	the declaration "1.1 (" or the obberviation
The new name must be distinguishable and end v "L.L.C." B. If amonding the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered	with the words "Limited Liability Company." d/or registered office address on our	-
The new name must be distinguishable and end w "L.L.C." B. If amonding the registered agent and	with the words "Limited Liability Company." d/or registered office address on our	-
The new name must be distinguishable and end w "L.L.C." B. If amonding the registered agent and	with the words "Limited Liability Company." d/or registered office address on our	-
The new name must be distinguishable and end w "L.L.C." B. If amonding the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered	with the words "Limited Liability Company," d/or registered office address on our office address here:	-
The new name must be distinguishable and end w "L.L.C." B. If amonding the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered Name of New Registered Agent:	with the words "Limited Liability Company." d/or registered offlee address on our office address here: <u>David D Ramirez</u> 4313 Reflections Blvd. #108	-
The new name must be distinguishable and end w "L.L.C." B. If amonding the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered Name of New Registered Agent:	with the words "Limited Liability Company." d/or registered office address on our office address here: <u>David D Ramirez</u> <u>4313 Reflections Blvd. #108</u> (Enter Sunrise	records, <u>onter the name of the new</u>
The new name must be distinguishable and end w "L.L.C." B. If amonding the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered Name of New Registered Agent:	with the words "Limited Liability Company," d/or registered office address on our office address here: <u>David D Ramirez</u> 4313 Reflections Blvd. #108 (Enter)	records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> Florida street address)
The new name must be distinguishable and end w "L.L.C." B. If amonding the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: New Registered Office Address: New Registered Office Address: I hereby accept the appointment as registe the provisions of all statutes relative to the accept the obligations of my position as rej	with the words "Limited Liability Company," d/or registered office address on our office address here: <u>David D Ramirez</u> <u>4313 Reflections Blvd. #108</u> (Enter <u>Sunrise</u> (City) 2 Registered Agent: red agent and agree to act in this capac proper and complete performance of m gistered agent as provided for in Chapt	records, <u>onter the name of the new</u> Florida street address) , Florida <u>33351</u> (Zip Code) sity. I further agree to comply with ny duties, and I am familiar with and er 608, F.S. Or. if this document is
The new name must be distinguishable and end w "L.L.C." B. If amonding the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: New Registered Office Address: New Registered Office Address: New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I hereby accept the appointment as register the provisions of all statutes relative to the	with the words "Limited Liability Company," d/or registered office address on our office address here: <u>David D Ramirez</u> <u>4313 Reflections Blvd. #108</u> (Enter. <u>Sunrise</u> (City) 2 Registered Agent: red agent and agree to act in this capace proper and complete performance of m gistered agent as provided for in Chaple e registered office address. I hereby cor	records, <u>onter the name of the new</u> Florida street address) , Florida <u>33351</u> (Zip Code) sity. I further agree to comply with ny duties, and I am familiar with and er 608, F.S. Or. if this document is
The new name must be distinguishable and end w "L.L.C." B. If amonding the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: New Registered Office Address: New Registered Office Address: I hereby accept the appointment as registe the provisions of all statutes relative to the accept the obligations of my position as re, being filed to merely reflect a change in the	with the words "Limited Liability Company," d/or registered office address on our office address here: <u>David D Ramirez</u> <u>4313 Reflections Blvd. #108</u> (Enter. <u>Sunrise</u> (City) 2 Registered Agent: red agent and agree to act in this capace proper and complete performance of m gistered agent as provided for in Chaple e registered office address. I hereby cor	records, <u>onter the name of the new</u> Florida street address) , Florida <u>33351</u> (Zip Code) sity. I further agree to comply with ny duties, and I am familiar with and er 608, F.S. Or. if this document is

Page 1 of 2

L

07-06 13:	17 WellsFargo Bank, NA	9544675290 >>	13234467067 P 4/4	
If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:				
MG <b>R = M</b> 4 MGRM = I	nagor Managing Member			
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action	
		ر ، مسلس و ، د الا الان منظل بری ، د با الروی - ۲۰ (۱۹۷۷ کرد) 	Add Remove	
		ور و می از این از این از این	Add Romove	
			Add Remove	
			Add	
			Add Remove	
	م المنظرين ، ب المنظمي ، ب والمسيوي ، ب الملك ويو ، و « الاستوري ، ب	مى بى تىرى بى بى تىرى بى يىرى بى تىرى ب مەلىرى بى تىرى ب	Add Remove	
D. ifamen	eding any other information, exter chan	ge(s) here: (Allach additional sheets.	If necessary.)	
			TALLAN	
Dated	Did D. R	012.	FILED	
	Signature of a memb	er or authorized representative of a memb		

· •· · · ·--